
Grossratswahlen 2018

Grossratinnen/Grossrate

Resultaterfassung Gemeinde: Jenaz

2. WAHLGANG

Wahlkreis: Jenaz

Total Stimmberechtigte
Eingelegte Wahlzettel
Leere Wahlzettel
Ungultige Wahlzettel
Gultige Wahlzettel
Total Kandidatenstimmen
Stimmbeteiligung in %

Gemeinde Jenaz

864
363

5
0

358
358

42.02

Ort und Datum Jenaz01.Juli2018

Stem pel u nd

Unterschrift

,^r

Name + Vorname

Bar-Buhler Werner

Erhard Simon

Einzelne

Jahrgang

1968

1965

Beruf

Gemeindeprasident

Gemeindeprasident

Adresse

Kuhgasse 26

Plattaweg 30

PLZ

7233

7232

Wohnort

Jenaz

Fuma

Politische
Partei

FDP

BDP

Stimmenzahl

184

166

8



Grossratswahlen 2018

Stellvertreterinnen/Stellvertreter

Resultaterfassung Gemeinde: Jenaz

2. WAHLGANG

Wahlkreis: Jenaz

Total Stimmberechtigte
Eingelegte Wahlzettel
Leere Wahlzettel
Ungultige Wahlzettel
Gultige Wahlzettel
Total Kandidatenstimmen
Stimmbeteiligung in %

Gemeinde Jenaz

864
344
18
0

326
326

39.82

Ort und Datum Jenaz,01.Juli2018

Stempel und
Unterschrift

Name + Vorname

Lippuner Robert

Renkel Stefan

Bar Werner

Erhard Simon

Einzelne

Jahrgang

1983

1976

1968

1965

Beruf

Betriebsokonom

Unternehmer

Gemeindeprasident

Gemeindeprasident

Adresse

Sammacrest19

Elsaruot 8

Kuhgasse 26

Plattaweg 30

PLZ

7235

7233

7233

7232

Wohnort

Fideris

Jenaz

Jenaz

Furna

Politische
Partei

GLP

SVP

FDP

BDP

Stimmenzahl

100

193

18

14

1


